Show #84328 (Andrea Simons): Memorial Day Circuit (05/22/2020-05/23/2020)

Place Back# Horse's Name

2. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
2 289 Lopins Dream Machine Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
4 204 Unbelievably Lazy Mark Dunham Cindy Reese Furgerson
5 126 Cool Lookin Machine Mark Dunham Jessica L Parris
6 118 Hes Double Platinum Kyle Simmons Kathy Valentine
7 313 Vital Signs Are Back Kendra Weis Marcia P Meloy
8 323 SST Billy Ray Travis Duit Steven And Susan Thompson
9 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
10 273 Romance N Moonlight Timothy Dale Wildes Kristen Schramm
3. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
2 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
3 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
4 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
5 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
6 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
7 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
2 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
3 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 301 HezaMac Buck Becky Hodge Becky Hodge
5 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
6 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
7 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
8 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
5. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 291 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale
3 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
4 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
5 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
6 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
7 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
8 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
9 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 247 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole
2 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
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3 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander
5 128 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
6 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
DQ 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
DQ 277 SundayDun Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
7. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 KMJazzltUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
2 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
3 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
4 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
5 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
DQ 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
DQ 225 ThislIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 301 HezaMac Buck Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Becky Hodge
4 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
5 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
6 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
7 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
8 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
10. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
2 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
3 301 HezaMac Buck Becky Hodge Becky Hodge
11. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 291 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale
2 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
DQ 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
12. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis Twylla Lynn Brown
2 246 Absolutely Protected Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Madeline Ashley Carter
3 240 Lopin SoLazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 225 This s Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
DQ 291 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale
13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 316 Lu Stop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer
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250 Frost Fancy Shell
281 Gunnersfashonchic
249 Du The Step

304 Reinvest In Da Lite
285 A Smart Stoping Chic

14. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

Ellie Kate Wilburn
Mattie Elizabeth Harris

Meghan Christine Renfro

Taylor D'Amico
Brianna M Boggs

Rider's Name

Jack & Karra Wilburn
Joyce Giddens

Joe Or Karen Moran
Taylor D'Amico

Tammy Shoremount

Owner's Name

1
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326 Suddenly No Warning

300 PR Zip Me Deck

325 Buck Roo

255 Shakin With Walla
316 Lu Stop

250 Frost Fancy Shell
304 Reinvest In Da Lite
307 Good Night To Shyne

281 Gunnersfashonchic

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Elleigh Wood

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Brianna Keeling
Sophie Palmer

Ellie Kate Wilburn
Taylor D'Amico
Aubrey Leigh Gerdes
Mattie Elizabeth Harris

Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
Bayleigh Wood

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Brianna Keeling
Sophie Palmer

Jack & Karra Wilburn
Taylor D'Amico

Aaron Gerdes

Joyce Giddens

15. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

[
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234 ALPHA Harleys Step
276 Chocolate Chexed
290 Cat Booming

149 Royal Peppinic Whiz
329 Suddenlyoutoftheblue
248 Cromed Out Affair
280 Momma Shes Lazy
288 GS Wilys Ladys Drift
315 Boon Daddy Dun It

16. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

Emily A Russell
Tangie R Denzer
Caitlyn Ferguson
Angela Newton
Julie Crossland
Karen G Stell
Kay C Hardin
Cara Harmon

Denise Palmer

Rider's Name

Emily A Russell
Tangie R Denzer
Caitlyn Ferguson

Bar 6 Quarter Horses
Jeff And Jenny Honey
Karen G Stell
Spencer Hardin

Cara Harmon

Denise Palmer

Owner's Name

1
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274 Cats Smart Sue

149 Royal Peppinic Whiz
234 ALPHA Harleys Step
290 Cat Booming

271 Super Diva Ziva

329 Suddenlyoutoftheblue
272 Doylesadreamin

205 Taris Pepto Chic

315 Boon Daddy Dun It

Place Back# Horse's Name

Randall Philpott
Angela Newton
Emily A Russell
Caitlyn Ferguson
Dr Beth A Evans
Julie Crossland
Dr Beth A Evans
Terri Culbert

Denise Palmer

18. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Randall And/or Patti Philpott
Bar 6 Quarter Horses
Emily A Russell
Caitlyn Ferguson
Donald Evans

Jeff And Jenny Honey
Donald Evans

Terri Culbert

Denise Palmer

Owner's Name

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

249 Du The Step

316 Lu Stop

293 Cadillac In Black

285 A Smart Stoping Chic

Place Back# Horse's Name

Meghan Christine Renfro

Sophie Palmer
Kyla A Jackson
Brianna M Boggs

19. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Joe Or Karen Moran
Sophie Palmer
Kyla A Jackson

Tammy Shoremount

Owner's Name
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1 255 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling
DQ 285 A Smart Stoping Chic Brianna M Boggs Tammy Shoremount
DQ 316 LuStop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer
20. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
2 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
3 315 Boon Daddy Dun It Denise Palmer Denise Palmer
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 306 Wimpys Little Shiner Barbara Aitken Jenkins David And/or Lecleta Aitken
2 266 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
3 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 315 Boon Daddy Dun It Denise Palmer Denise Palmer
22. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
2 319 Stroked By Top Prize Cody Jenkins David &/or Lecleta Aitken
DQ 306 Wimpys Little Shiner Barbara Aitken Jenkins David And/or Lecleta Aitken
DQ 253 Pale Face Chic Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
DQ 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
26. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 280 Momma Shes Lazy Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
27. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
33. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 331 Racy Dennis Atnip Dennis Atnip
2 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
3 330 Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
34. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
2 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander
3 320 Cookin It Up Hot Rick A Peeler Claudia M Peeler
4 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
5 240 Lopin SoLazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
6 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
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7 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
8 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 331 Racy Dennis Atnip Dennis Atnip
2 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
3 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
4 280 Momma Shes Lazy Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
41. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Snap Krackle Pop Katelin Schramm Twylla Lynn Brown
2 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
3 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
4 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
5 320 Cookin It Up Hot Rick A Peeler Claudia M Peeler
6 240 Lopin So Lazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
47. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 245 PipeltUp Madison Lynn Renfro Madison Lynn Renfro
48. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
54. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
2 296 All About That Lope Diana E Warden Diana E Warden
55. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
4 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
5 216 A Radical Bonus Shelby L Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
6 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
61. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 245 PipeltUp Madison Lynn Renfro Madison Lynn Renfro
62. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Cory W Everhart Spencer Hardin
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
4 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Mark Dunham Amanda M Ready
5 216 A Radical Bonus Shelby L Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
6 258 Zips Splash Of Art Lindsay E Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev

79. AQHA 9006: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Im Good N Awesome Aubrey L Stanley Samantha Stanley
2 275 Krymsun Charisma Willa Bruce Kalena J Bruce
80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
2 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
3 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
4 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
5 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
6 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
7 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
8 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
DQ 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
81. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 This Kats Got Game Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
3 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
4 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
5 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
6 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
7 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
8 116 A Natural Mechanic Deidre M Motto Deidre M Motto
9 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
82. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
3 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
4 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
5 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
6 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
7 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
8 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
9 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
83. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
2 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
3 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
4 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
5 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
6 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
7 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
DQ 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
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DQ 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
84. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
2 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
3 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
5 294 This Kats Got Game Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
6 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers

86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 313 Vital Signs Are Back Kendra Weis Marcia P Meloy
2 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
3 343 Rolled Out The Red Katelin Schramm Brenda Arden
87. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
2 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
3 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
4 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan

88. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
2 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
3 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
89. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
2 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
3 343 Rolled Out The Red Belinda Arden Brenda Arden
91. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
2 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 343 Rolled Out The Red Belinda Arden Brenda Arden

92. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 340 Sittin On Idle Caitlin Schneider Leah Kemble
2 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
3 258 Zips Splash Of Art Lindsay E Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 343 Rolled Out The Red Katelin Schramm Brenda Arden

94. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones
2 332 Won To Remember
3 327 The Dream Loper

Ellie Kate Wilburn
Morgan G Taylor
Arielle Appleby

Johnson Performance
James Taylor

Janice Thessing

95. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 232 Delicate Details
2 269 Shootn For The Moon

Kimberly Lynn Landa

Amanda L Johnson

Kimberly Lynn Landa

Amanda L Johnson

96. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 327 The Dream Loper
2 311 VS Code Victoria
3 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones
4 332 Won To Remember

Arielle Appleby
Holly Sarah Phalen
Ellie Kate Wilburn
Morgan G Taylor

Janice Thessing
Shelly Phalen
Johnson Performance

James Taylor

98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 305 Zips Ultimatum
2 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep
3 232 Delicate Details
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic
DQ 269 Shootn For The Moon

Place Back# Horse's Name

Dani Picard

Reba M Byrd
Kimberly Lynn Landa
Terri Culbert

Amanda L Johnson

. AQHA 9001: Lead Line - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Dani Picard
Kimberly Lynn Landa
Kimberly Lynn Landa
Terri Culbert

Amanda L Johnson

Owner's Name

0 349 Unzip MeIm Hot
0 234 ALPHA Harleys Step

100. AQHA 9002: Walk-Trot (10 And Under) - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Annabelle Simmons

Carter Russell

Rider's Name

Emily A Russell
3

Owner's Name

1 333 Im Good N Awesome
2 268 Moonlite Sonata
3 275 Krymsun Charisma

Aubrey L Stanley
Greta Grace Troutt

Willa Bruce

Samantha Stanley
Tammy Romines

Kalena J Bruce

101. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 324 VS Code Of Grace
289 Lopins Dream Machine
328 Km Best Of All

348 Im So Gorgeous

261 Lazy Bonez

339 Lazy Sunday Drive

338 Best Of Gothem

341 Snippity Snap

273 Romance N Moonlight
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335 Baby Im Buyin

Katelin Schramm

Cory W Everhart

Jeff Honey

Timothy Dale Wildes
Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Jeff Cochran

Erin Lieurance

Kendra Weis

Kristen Schramm

Travis Duit

Karen B Mondini

Steve L Niblett

Karen Brown

Patty Comte

Ailene Pritchett

Rick Smith

Heather Townsend-Macan
Julie F Dishman

Kristen Schramm

Galloping B Ranch LLC

102. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 292 Good Cuz Im Lazy
2 259 Protect Me Honey
3 350 Back Alli Invitation

Madison Lynn Renfro
Jordan Macan

Riley Walburn

Jordan Schween
Heather Townsend-Macan

Garland E (Butch) Rice
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4 246 Absolutely Protected Cori Cansdale Madeline Ashley Carter
103. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
2 348 Im So Gorgeous Katelin Schramm Patty Comte
3 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
4 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
5 204 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
6 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
7 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
8 264 Good Lopin Danika Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
104. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
105. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
2 320 Cookin It Up Hot Claudia M Peeler Claudia M Peeler
3 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
4 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
5 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
6 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
7 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman
8 152 JustLike Jazz Jerry W Fuller Jerry W Fuller
9 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
106. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 233 UpAll Nite Long Megan Berry Megan Tutor
3 286 KMJazzlItUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
4 345 Kissin Dynamite W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
5 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
6 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
7 283 Job Securitie Cynthia D Guyot Cynthia D Guyot
8 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
9 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
107. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 347 Glamazon Girl Jeff Cochran Alyssa A Beardsley
2 348 Im So Gorgeous Timothy Dale Wildes Patty Comte
3 346 A Lazy For Certain Erin Lieurance Doug J Jacobs
4 323 SST Billy Ray Travis Duit Steven And Susan Thompson
5 283 Job Securitie Cynthia D Guyot Cynthia D Guyot
6 324 VS Code Of Grace Katelin Schramm Karen B Mondini
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7 341 Snippity Snap Kendra Weis Julie F Dishman
109. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Theycallmebutter Jeff Cochran Scott And Marilyn Henry
2 314 Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis Twylla Lynn Brown
3 334 Hes Lazy No Doubt Erin Lieurance Tanna Petersak
4 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
5 240 Lopin So Lazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
6 345 Kissin Dynamite W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
7 286 KMJazzltUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
8 229 Our Sleepy Valentine Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
9 273 Romance N Moonlight Timothy Dale Wildes Kristen Schramm
110. AQHA 9005: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Im Good N Awesome Aubrey L Stanley Samantha Stanley
2 268 Moonlite Sonata Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines
3 275 Krymsun Charisma Willa Bruce Kalena J Bruce
111. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
2 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
4 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
5 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
6 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
7 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
8 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
112. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
2 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
5 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
6 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
7 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
8 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine
9 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
10 294 This Kats Got Game Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
113. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
4 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
5 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
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6 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
7 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
DQ 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 255 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling
114. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
2 277 SundayDun Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
3 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
4 231 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
5 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
6 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
7 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine
8 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
115. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
2 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
4 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
5 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
6 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
7 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
8 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
9 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
116. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 336 JaxxBe Quick Brianna M Boggs Robin Phillips-Hofmann
117. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Leapin LelaJet Lanie Cornelius Lanie Cornelius
2 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 336 JaxxBe Quick Brandon M Boggs Robin Phillips-Hofmann
119. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
3 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
120. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 287 Straw Fly Colours Cheryl Layne Ziegler Brenda L Brady
3 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
121. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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DQ 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
122. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
124. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
2 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
DQ 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
125. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
3 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
126. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 285 A Smart Stoping Chic Brianna M Boggs Tammy Shoremount
129. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
DQ 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
130. AQHA 130: Blind Horsemanship - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 A Radical Bonus Shelby L Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
150. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 Bloodsthickerthanoil Jeff Honey Jeff And Jenny Honey
2 276 Chocolate Chexed Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
3 310 HotAngel Flying Jeff Honey Rick A Peeler
4 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
5 280 Momma Shes Lazy Cory W Everhart Spencer Hardin
6 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Mark Russell Emily A Russell
7 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
8 302 Heaven Sent A Chick Lindsay E Treece Jennifer Jackson
9 319 Stroked By Top Prize Cody Jenkins David &/or Lecleta Aitken
151. AQHA 143003: L2 Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 325 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
0 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses
0 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
0 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
0 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Mark Russell Emily A Russell
0 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch

152. AQHA 143006: L3 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8 (14 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 326 Suddenly NoWarning Jeff Honey Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 271 Super Diva Ziva Dr Beth A Evans Donald Evans
3 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Mark Russell Emily A Russell
4 325 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
5 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
6 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses
7 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
DQ 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
997. AQHA 138003: L2 Trail - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
2 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
3 240 Lopin SoLazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
5 118 Hes Double Platinum Kyle Simmons Kathy Valentine
6 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
7 289 Lopins Dream Machine Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
8 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
9 246 Absolutely Protected Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Madeline Ashley Carter
10 230 Photo Chute Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
11 324 VS Code Of Grace Timothy Dale Wildes Karen B Mondini
12 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
998. AQHA 138006: L3 Trail - Shown: 11 (32 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Mark Dunham Amanda M Ready
3 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
6 229 Our Sleepy Valentine Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
9 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
11 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
12 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
16 301 Heza Mac Buck Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Becky Hodge
18 294 This Kats Got Game Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Kalena J Bruce
1000. AQHA 1000: Stanford Novice Walk-Trot - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 330 Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson
2 204 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
3 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine
4 348 Im So Gorgeous Katelin Schramm Patty Comte
5 236 Radical Babes Blaze Harley Jo Jones Darrell Or Ashley Jones
6 297 Hp Double Investment Bryce Sossamon Ron Daniell
7 296 All About That Lope Diana E Warden Diana E Warden
8 295 ImaHotImpulse Sue Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev
9 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
10 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
3000. AQHA 3000: StL1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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292
321
204
273
265
252
299
312
264
261

Good Cuz Im Lazy
MWS Flashn My Jacks
Unbelievably Lazy
Romance N Moonlight
Catcha Good Chip

Im Just Kinda Lazy

HP Surely My Krymsun
Invitationfortrouble
Good Lopin Danika

Lazy Bonez

Madison Lynn Renfro
Amanda M Ready
Cindy Reese Furgerson
Kristen Schramm
Amanda Baker Childers
Samantha Faulkner
Bryce Sossamon
Joanne R Lollis

Kalena J Bruce

Ailene Pritchett

Jordan Schween
Amanda M Ready
Cindy Reese Furgerson
Kristen Schramm
Amanda Baker Childers
Samantha Faulkner
Bryce Sossamon
Joanne R Lollis

Kalena J Bruce

Ailene Pritchett



Show #84329 (Suzy Jeane): Memorial Day Circuit (05/22/2020-05/23/2020)

2. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
2 289 Lopins Dream Machine Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
3 126 Cool Lookin Machine Mark Dunham Jessica L Parris
4 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
5 118 Hes Double Platinum Kyle Simmons Kathy Valentine
6 204 Unbelievably Lazy Mark Dunham Cindy Reese Furgerson
7 313 Vital Signs Are Back Kendra Weis Marcia P Meloy
8 323 SST Billy Ray Travis Duit Steven And Susan Thompson
9 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
3. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
2 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
3 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
4 252 ImJust Kinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
5 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
6 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
7 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
2 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
3 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
5 301 HezaMac Buck Becky Hodge Becky Hodge
6 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
7 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
8 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
5. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
4 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
5 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
6 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
7 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
8 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 247 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole
2 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
3 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander
4 128 The Fancy Krymsun Jodie Cormier Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company,
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5 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
6 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
DQ 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
DQ 277 SundayDun Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
7. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 286 KMJazzltUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
4 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
5 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
DQ 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
DQ 225 ThislIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
2 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
3 301 HezaMac Buck Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Becky Hodge
4 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
5 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
6 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
7 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
8 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
10. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
2 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
3 301 HezaMac Buck Becky Hodge Becky Hodge
11. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
DQ 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
12. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis Twylla Lynn Brown
2 246 Absolutely Protected Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Madeline Ashley Carter
3 240 Lopin So Lazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 225 This s Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
13. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 Lu Stop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer
2 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
3 249 Du The Step Meghan Christine Renfro Joe Or Karen Moran
4 250 FrostFancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn Jack & Karra Wilburn
5 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
6 281 Gunnersfashonchic Mattie Elizabeth Harris Joyce Giddens
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DQ 285 A Smart Stoping Chic Brianna M Boggs Tammy Shoremount
14. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 326 Suddenly NoWarning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 255 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling
3 316 LuStop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer
4 325 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
5 300 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
6 250 FrostFancy Shell Ellie Kate Wilburn Jack & Karra Wilburn
7 307 Good Night To Shyne Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Aaron Gerdes
8 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
9 281 Gunnersfashonchic Mattie Elizabeth Harris Joyce Giddens
15. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 276 Chocolate Chexed Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
2 288 GS Wilys Ladys Drift Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
3 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Emily A Russell Emily A Russell
4 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
5 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses
6 329 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Julie Crossland Jeff And Jenny Honey
7 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
8 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
9 315 Boon Daddy Dun It Denise Palmer Denise Palmer
16. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Emily A Russell Emily A Russell
2 274 Cats Smart Sue Randall Philpott Randall And/or Patti Philpott
3 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses
4 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
5 271 Super Diva Ziva Dr Beth A Evans Donald Evans
6 272 Doylesadreamin Dr Beth A Evans Donald Evans
7 329 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Julie Crossland Jeff And Jenny Honey
8 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
9 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
18. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 249 Du The Step Meghan Christine Renfro Joe Or Karen Moran
DQ 316 LuStop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer
DQ 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
DQ 285 A Smart Stoping Chic Brianna M Boggs Tammy Shoremount
19. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 255 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling
DQ 285 A Smart Stoping Chic Brianna M Boggs Tammy Shoremount
DQ 316 LuStop Sophie Palmer Sophie Palmer

20. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
2 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
3 315 Boon Daddy Dun It Denise Palmer Denise Palmer
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 306 Wimpys Little Shiner Barbara Aitken Jenkins David And/or Lecleta Aitken
2 266 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
3 248 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 315 Boon Daddy Dun It Denise Palmer Denise Palmer
22. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2 319 Stroked By Top Prize Cody Jenkins David &/or Lecleta Aitken
DQ 306 Wimpys Little Shiner Barbara Aitken Jenkins David And/or Lecleta Aitken
DQ 253 Pale Face Chic Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
DQ 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
26. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
2 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 280 Momma Shes Lazy Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
27. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
33. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 331 Racy Dennis Atnip Dennis Atnip
2 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
3 330 Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
34. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander
2 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
3 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 320 Cookin It Up Hot Rick A Peeler Claudia M Peeler
5 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
6 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
7 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
8 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 331 Racy Dennis Atnip Dennis Atnip
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2 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
3 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
4 280 Momma Shes Lazy Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
41. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Snap Krackle Pop Katelin Schramm Twylla Lynn Brown
2 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
3 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
4 240 Lopin So Lazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
5 320 Cookin It Up Hot Rick A Peeler Claudia M Peeler
6 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
47. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 245 PipeltUp Madison Lynn Renfro Madison Lynn Renfro
48. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
54. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
2 296 All About That Lope Diana E Warden Diana E Warden
55. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
5 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
6 216 A Radical Bonus Shelby L Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
61. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 245 PipeltUp Madison Lynn Renfro Madison Lynn Renfro
62. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Cory W Everhart Spencer Hardin
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
4 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Mark Dunham Amanda M Ready
5 216 A Radical Bonus Shelby L Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
6 258 Zips Splash Of Art Lindsay E Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev
79. AQHA 9006: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Im Good N Awesome Aubrey L Stanley Samantha Stanley
2 275 Krymsun Charisma Willa Bruce Kalena J Bruce

Place Back#

80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
2 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
3 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
4 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
5 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
6 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
7 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
8 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
DQ 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
81. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 294 This Kats Got Game Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
3 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
4 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
5 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
6 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
7 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
8 116 A Natural Mechanic Deidre M Motto Deidre M Motto
9 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
82. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
4 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
5 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
6 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
7 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
8 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
9 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
83. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
2 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
3 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
4 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
5 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
6 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
7 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
DQ 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
DQ 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
84. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
2 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
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3 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
5 294 This Kats Got Game Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
6 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 313 Vital Signs Are Back Kendra Weis Marcia P Meloy
2 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
3 343 Rolled Out The Red Katelin Schramm Brenda Arden
87. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
2 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
3 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
4 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
88. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
2 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
3 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
89. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
2 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
3 343 Rolled Out The Red Belinda Arden Brenda Arden
91. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
2 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 343 Rolled Out The Red Belinda Arden Brenda Arden
92. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
2 340 Sittin On Idle Caitlin Schneider Leah Kemble
3 258 Zips Splash Of Art Lindsay E Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
5 343 Rolled Out The Red Katelin Schramm Brenda Arden
94. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
2 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
3 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor

Place Back#

95. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 232
2 269

Delicate Details

Shootn For The Moon

Kimberly Lynn Landa

Amanda L Johnson

Kimberly Lynn Landa

Amanda L Johnson

96. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing
2 311 VS Code Victoria Holly Sarah Phalen Shelly Phalen
3 238 Ben Likes Hot Ones Ellie Kate Wilburn Johnson Performance
4 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
98. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
2 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
3 232 Delicate Details Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
DQ 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
99. AQHA 9001: Lead Line - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 349 Unzip MeIm Hot Annabelle Simmons
0 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Carter Russell Emily A Russell
100. AQHA 9002: Walk-Trot (10 And Under) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Im Good N Awesome Aubrey L Stanley Samantha Stanley
2 268 Moonlite Sonata Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines
3 275 Krymsun Charisma Willa Bruce Kalena J Bruce
101. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 324 VS Code Of Grace Katelin Schramm Karen B Mondini
1 348 Im So Gorgeous Timothy Dale Wildes Patty Comte
2 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
3 328 KmBest Of All Jeff Honey Karen Brown
4 289 Lopins Dream Machine Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
5 338 Best Of Gothem Erin Lieurance Heather Townsend-Macan
6 339 Lazy Sunday Drive Jeff Cochran Rick Smith
7 341 Snippity Snap Kendra Weis Julie F Dishman
8 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
9 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
102. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 292 Good CuzIm Lazy Madison Lynn Renfro Jordan Schween
2 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
3 350 BackAlli Invitation Riley Walburn Garland E (Butch) Rice
4 246 Absolutely Protected Cori Cansdale Madeline Ashley Carter
103. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Im So Gorgeous Katelin Schramm Patty Comte
2 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
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3 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 204 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
5 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
6 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
7 264 Good Lopin Danika Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
8 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
104. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 279 Km Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
105. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 243 Good Miss Sudden Steve L Niblett Steve L Niblett
2 320 Cookin It Up Hot Claudia M Peeler Claudia M Peeler
3 152 JustLike Jazz Jerry W Fuller Jerry W Fuller
4 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
5 261 LazyBonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
6 282 Custom Made For Me Judy Stark-Rees Judy Stark-Rees
7 231 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
8 132 Moonwalk Christi Free Christi Free
9 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman
106. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 345 Kissin Dynamite W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
2 279 Km Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
3 286 KMJazzlItUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
4 233 UpAll Nite Long Megan Berry Megan Tutor
5 283 Job Securitie Cynthia D Guyot Cynthia D Guyot
6 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
7 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
8 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
9 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
107. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Im So Gorgeous Timothy Dale Wildes Patty Comte
2 347 Glamazon Girl Jeff Cochran Alyssa A Beardsley
3 283 Job Securitie Cynthia D Guyot Cynthia D Guyot
4 346 A Lazy For Certain Erin Lieurance Doug J Jacobs
5 323 SST Billy Ray Travis Duit Steven And Susan Thompson
6 324 VS Code Of Grace Katelin Schramm Karen B Mondini
7 341 Snippity Snap Kendra Weis Julie F Dishman
109. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis Twylla Lynn Brown
2 337 Theycallmebutter Jeff Cochran Scott And Marilyn Henry
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3 334 Hes Lazy No Doubt Erin Lieurance Tanna Petersak
4 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
5 229 Our Sleepy Valentine Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
6 286 KMJazzltUp Dr Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin
7 152 Just Like Jazz Jerry W Fuller Jerry W Fuller
8 273 Romance N Moonlight Timothy Dale Wildes Kristen Schramm
9 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
110. AQHA 9005: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Im Good N Awesome Aubrey L Stanley Samantha Stanley
2 268 Moonlite Sonata Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines
3 275 Krymsun Charisma Willa Bruce Kalena J Bruce

111. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 244 Zip Along Home Meghan Christine Renfro Meghan Christine Renfro
2 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
3 332 Won To Remember Morgan G Taylor James Taylor
4 304 ReinvestIn Da Lite Taylor D'Amico Taylor D'Amico
5 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
6 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
7 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing

112. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
2 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
3 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
5 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
6 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
7 312 Invitationfortrouble Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
8 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
9 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine

113. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson
2 227 Huntin For Rhythm Sidney Kay Dunham Sidney Kay Dunham
3 308 Invite Miss Kitty Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes
4 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
5 259 Protect Me Honey Jordan Macan Heather Townsend-Macan
6 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
7 327 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing

DQ 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
DQ 255 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling
114. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 240 Lopin So Lazy Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
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2 147 ExtraRadical Sheri Catania Sheri Catania
3 277 Sunday Dun Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
4 231 My Sudden Machine Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold
5 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
6 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine
7 237 N Case U Hadn Noticd Larra Johnson Johnson Performance
8 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
DQ 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Karen Oberlander Karen Oberlander
115. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 ThisIs Why Im Here Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards
2 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
3 239 Cierras Beauty Sleep Reba M Byrd Kimberly Lynn Landa
4 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
5 305 Zips Ultimatum Dani Picard Dani Picard
6 148 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
7 269 Shootn For The Moon Amanda L Johnson Amanda L Johnson
8 290 CatBooming Caitlyn Ferguson Caitlyn Ferguson
9 267 The Whiskey Mmade Me Marlee Walker-Shelton Marlee Walker-Shelton
116. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
2 336 JaxxBe Quick Brianna M Boggs Robin Phillips-Hofmann
117. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Leapin LelaJet Lanie Cornelius Lanie Cornelius
2 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
3 336 JaxxBe Quick Brandon M Boggs Robin Phillips-Hofmann
119. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 280 Momma Shes Lazy Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
3 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
120. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert
2 287 Straw Fly Colours Cheryl Layne Ziegler Brenda L Brady
3 344 Docs Glo Tivio W hitney Ann Ward W hitney Ann Ward
121. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
122. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 317 Cowboys Missn 564 Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

Place Back#

124. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 344
2 205
DQ 280

Place Back#

Docs Glo Tivio
Taris Pepto Chic

Momma Shes Lazy

Horse's Name

W hitney Ann Ward
Terri Culbert
Kay C Hardin

125. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

W hitney Ann Ward
Terri Culbert

Spencer Hardin

Owner's Name

1 205
2 344
3 280

Place Back#

Taris Pepto Chic
Docs Glo Tivio

Momma Shes Lazy

Terri Culbert
W hitney Ann Ward
Kay C Hardin

Terri Culbert
W hitney Ann Ward

Spencer Hardin

126. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 285

Place Back#

A Smart Stoping Chic

Horse's Name

Brianna M Boggs

129. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Tammy Shoremount

Owner's Name

1 205
2 344
DQ 280

Place Back#

Taris Pepto Chic
Docs Glo Tivio

Momma Shes Lazy

130. AQHA 130: Blind Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Terri Culbert
W hitney Ann Ward
Kay C Hardin

Rider's Name

Terri Culbert
W hitney Ann Ward

Spencer Hardin

Owner's Name

1 216

Place Back#

A Radical Bonus

150. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Shelby L Ridgway

Rider's Name

Andrea D Ridgway

Owner's Name

1 254 Bloodsthickerthanoil Jeff Honey Jeff And Jenny Honey
2 276 Chocolate Chexed Tangie R Denzer Tangie R Denzer
3 310 HotAngel Flying Jeff Honey Rick A Peeler
4 266 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser Debbie Zinser
5 280 Momma Shes Lazy Cory W Everhart Spencer Hardin
6 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
7 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
8 253 Pale Face Chic Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
9 319 Stroked By Top Prize Cody Jenkins David &/or Lecleta Aitken
151. AQHA 143003: L2 Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 325 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
0 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses
0 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
0 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
0 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Mark Russell Emily A Russell
0 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
152. AQHA 143006: L3 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8 (14 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 326 Suddenly NoWarning Jeff Honey Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
2 271 Super Diva Ziva Dr Beth A Evans Donald Evans
3 234 ALPHA Harleys Step Mark Russell Emily A Russell
4 325 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
5 257 Magnumssparklinchic Elise Ulmer Tommy And Gina Brown
6 149 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses
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7 256 Smart Chics Dig Gold Elise Ulmer Teresea Welch
DQ 226 Colonel Zandee Elise Ulmer Wendy Cox
997. AQHA 138003: L2 Trail - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
2 126 Cool Lookin Machine Jessica L Parris Jessica L Parris
3 240 Lopin So Lazy Mark Dunham Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC
4 241 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman
5 289 Lopins Dream Machine Cory W Everhart Steve L Niblett
6 261 LazyBonez Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Ailene Pritchett
7 118 Hes Double Platinum Kyle Simmons Kathy Valentine
8 230 Photo Chute Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
9 262 LazyLooker Brian Brady Brian Brady
10 246 Absolutely Protected Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Madeline Ashley Carter
11 134 A Glowin Dream Dana M Chapman Dana M Chapman
12 324 VS Code Of Grace Timothy Dale Wildes Karen B Mondini
998. AQHA 138006: L3 Trail - Shown: 11 (32 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Mark Dunham Amanda M Ready
2 259 Protect Me Honey Kendra Weis Heather Townsend-Macan
5 229 Our Sleepy Valentine Kyle Simmons Michael Moore
11 284 Suddenly Shez Lazy Timothy Dale Wildes Karen Oberlander
12 262 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady
13 309 Definately Deluxe Alexa Gerdes Alexa Gerdes
16 301 Heza Mac Buck Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Becky Hodge
17 294 This Kats Got Game Ms Margaux Michele Tucker Kalena J Bruce
1000. AQHA 1000: Stanford Novice Walk-Trot - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 330 Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson
2 297 Hp Double Investment Bryce Sossamon Ron Daniell
3 252 ImJustKinda Lazy Samantha Faulkner Samantha Faulkner
4 348 Im So Gorgeous Katelin Schramm Patty Comte
5 318 Pass The Absolute Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
6 204 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
7 216 A Radical Bonus Andrea D Ridgway Andrea D Ridgway
8 118 Hes Double Platinum Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine
9 235 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa
10 295 Ima Hot Impulse Sue Treece Mike & L Sue Treece Rev
3000. AQHA 3000: StL1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 292 Good CuzIm Lazy Madison Lynn Renfro Jordan Schween
2 321 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready
3 265 Catcha Good Chip Amanda Baker Childers Amanda Baker Childers
4 204 Unbelievably Lazy Cindy Reese Furgerson Cindy Reese Furgerson
5 273 Romance N Moonlight Kristen Schramm Kristen Schramm
6 299 HP Surely My Krymsun Bryce Sossamon Bryce Sossamon
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264
252
312
261

Good Lopin Danika
Im Just Kinda Lazy
Invitationfortrouble

Lazy Bonez

Kalena J Bruce
Samantha Faulkner
Joanne R Lollis

Ailene Pritchett

Kalena J Bruce
Samantha Faulkner
Joanne R Lollis

Ailene Pritchett



